Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Roberts - (750628) - Hart Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:53.64
9:55.00
9:56.93
9:59.83

10:02.67
10:04.05
10:05.14
10:05.83
10:09.29
10:10.97
10:11.45
10:13.85
10:16.07
10:18.13
10:23.07
10:23.07
10:35.54
11:45.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:11.45
10:23.07
10:23.07

9:55.00

9:59.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

544
540
535
527
520
516
514
512
503
499
498
492
487
482
471
471
443
324

WA Pts

498
471
471
540
527

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T

I T m I

Round

I I T I ™

Date

24/05/15
28/01/17
28/02/15
02/05/16
24/03/16
09/04/16
23/01/16
01/11/14
26/05/13
01/06/14
13/04/17
01/03/14
171112
14/04/13
11/03/17
11/03/17
17/11/13
15/10/11

Date

13/04/17
11/03/17
11/03/17
28/01/17
02/05/16

Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County ASA Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
PNSC Easter Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet

Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hart
Hart
Hart

Hart

Hart

Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart

Hart

Hart

Hart

1

1

Club Swam Under Level

Hart

Hart

Hart

1
1
1
1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



10:04.05
10:02.67
10:05.14

9:53.64

9:56.93
10:05.83
10:10.97
10:13.85
10:35.54
10:09.29
10:18.13
10:16.07

11:45.35

Copyright 2024

520
514
544
535
512
499
492
443
503
482
487
324

I I I I I

09/04/16
24/03/16
23/01/16
24/05/15
28/02/15
01/11/14
01/06/14
01/03/14
17/11/13
26/05/13
14/04/13
171112
15/10/11

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet

Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot

Aldershot

Hart

Hart

Hart

Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart

Hart

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



