## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Stephanie Roberts - (750628) - Hart Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:53.64	544	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
9:55.00	540	Н	28/01/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Hart	1
9:56.93	535	Н	28/02/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Hart	1
9:59.83	527	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Hart	1
10:02.67	520	F	24/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Hart	1
10:04.05	516	Н	09/04/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot		1
10:05.14	514	Н	23/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Hart	1
10:05.83	512	Н	01/11/14	Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet	Aldershot		1
10:09.29	503		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Hart	1
10:10.97	499	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Hart	1
10:11.45	498	F	13/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Hart	1
10:13.85	492		01/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Hart	1
10:16.07	487	Н	17/11/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Hart	4
10:18.13	482	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Hart	1
10:23.07	471	Н	11/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot		1
10:23.07	471	Н	11/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot		1
10:35.54	443	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Hart	1
11:45.35	324	Н	15/10/11	Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet	Aldershot	Hart	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:11.45	498	F	13/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Hart	1
10:23.07	471	Н	11/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot		1
10:23.07	471	Н	11/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot		1
9:55.00	540	Н	28/01/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Hart	1
9:59.83 Copyright 2024	527 4	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Hart Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
10:04.05	516	Н	09/04/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot		1
10:02.67	520	F	24/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Hart	1
10:05.14	514	Н	23/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Hart	1
9:53.64	544	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
9:56.93	535	Н	28/02/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Hart	1
10:05.83	512	Н	01/11/14	Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet	Aldershot		1
10:10.97	499	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Hart	1
10:13.85	492		01/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Hart	1
10:35.54	443	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Hart	1
10:09.29	503		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Hart	1
10:18.13	482	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Hart	1
10:16.07	487	Н	17/11/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Hart	4
11:45.35	324	Н	15/10/11	Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet	Aldershot	Hart	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS